
COMM NE COR LOT 10 BLOCK B RUSSW
2, RUN N 472 FT TO NE COR OF PRO
ESTATES S/D UNIT 3, RUN W 112.60

MARKHAM SAMUEL WESLEY/MARKHAM ALEXIS TAYLOR
171 SW EMILY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-313

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/06/2024 TW 0.75 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

314,401
13,443
35,000

362,844
32,565

330,279
HX HB 51,411

278,868
362,844

0

367,280

1514/2662 4/18/2024 WD Q I 01 425,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAUBHAN NANCY M

MARKHAM SAMUEL WESL

1465/2034 5/02/2022 WD Q I 01 399,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ JOSE L

LAUBHAN NANCY M
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000050480 Electrical Servic 0 07/31/2024

000044029 Roof Replacement 3,660 03/29/2022

000044031 Roof Replacement 16,000 03/29/2022

24606 GARAGE 165 06/08/2006

17897 SFR 499 02/01/2001

2025HX Base Yr

171 SW EMILY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,129 118.0490 132.21 413,685 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2383

BAS 2,383 100 2,383 239,443

FGR 483 55 266 26,728

FOP 75 30 22 2,211

FSP 420 40 168 16,880

UDG 528 55 290 29,139

3,889 3,129 314,401

BAS= W16 S4 W25 S15 E12 S23 E23 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W3 N4 W5 S4
W3$ E3 N4 E5 S4 E12 FGR= S10 E21 N23 W21 S13$ N13 E21 N25
FSP= N12 W35 S12 E35$ W35 N4$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W22 S24 E22$
S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,862.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,793

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,250

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

13,443

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


